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University Current 
Accreditation 
Period 

Accredited 
Since 

Courses Local Hub Contact 
Name & Contact Details 

Anglia Ruskin 
University 
Chelmsford 

2022 - 2027 2022 BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying DA 
CertHE in Quantity Surveying 

Lauren Oldham 
Loldham@ciob.org.uk 
01344 63080 

Anglia Ruskin 
University 
Peterborough 
 

2023 - 2028 2023 BSc(Hons) Building Surveying  
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management DA 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying DA 

Lauren Oldham 
Loldham@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630801 
 

Aston University 
 

2022 - 2027 
 
 

2009 
 
 

 
 
 

2018 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management  
BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management with International 
Foundation Year 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying with 
International Foundation Year 

Georgina Floyd 
gfloyd@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630 836 

Bolton, University 
of  

2023 - 2028 1996 
2023 

 

2016 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management DA 
MSc Construction Project 
Management 

Kat Seymour 
cseymour@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630736 
 

Bradford College 2023 – 2028 2017 BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management (Top-up) 

Kat Seymour 
cseymour@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630736 

Brighton, 
University of  
 

2021 - 2026 1994 
2010 

 

1994 
 

2021 
 

1999 
 

2021 
2021 
2010 
2021 

 
 

2010 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Architectural 
Technology 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management 
BSc(Hons) Construction Site 
Management DA 
BSc(Hons) Project Management for 
Construction  
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying DA 
MSc Construction Management  
MSc Digital Construction 
MSc Energy & Environmental 
Performance of Buildings 
MSc Project Management for 
Construction  

Charlotte Lloyd 
clloyd@ciob.org.uk 
+44 (0) 1344 630821 

 
 
 
 

mailto:Rkennedy-green@ciob.org.uk
mailto:Rkennedy-green@ciob.org.uk
mailto:gfloyd@ciob.org.uk
mailto:kpercival@ciob.org.uk
mailto:kpercival@ciob.org.uk
mailto:clloyd@ciob.org.uk


 

    

Coventry 
University  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024 - 2029 2002 
1996 

 

2024 
 

 

2007 
 
 
 

2014 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management  
BSc(Hons) Construction Site 
Management (Apprenticeship 
route) 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying & 
Commercial Management 
MSc Construction Management 
with BIM (Online & on-campus) 
MSc Construction Project & Cost 
Management (Online & on-campus) 

Sonia Short 
sshort@ciob.org.uk 
07827 817 507 

Derby, University 
of (Submitted 
renewal 
documentation) 

2017 - 2023 2011 
  
 

2017 
 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management  
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management 
MSc Civil Engineering and 
Construction Management 

Georgina Floyd 
gfloyd@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630 836 

East London, 
University of  

2021 - 2026 2015 
 
 

2021 
 

 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management  
MSc Construction Engineering 
Management 

Paige Frith 
01344 630854 
pfrith@ciob.org.uk  

Estate 
Management, 
University 
College of  
 

2020 - 2025 2003 
2023 

 

2020 
2015 

 
 

 
 
 

Accredited Centre Status  
CertHE Construction and Built 
Environment 
BSc(Hons) Building Control DA 
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying  
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management  
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying  
MSc Building Surveying  
MBA Construction and Real Estate  
MSc Construction Management  
MSc Quantity Surveying  

Paige Frith 
pfrith@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630 871 

Edinburgh Napier 
University 
(Submitted 
renewal 
documentation) 
 
 

2018 - 2023 1993 
 
 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Architectural 
Technology  

Lynne McKay  
lmckay@ciob.org.uk  
01344 630841 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:sshort@ciob.org.uk
mailto:gfloyd@ciob.org.uk
mailto:lbocko@ciob.org.uk
mailto:bgrange@ciob.org.uk
mailto:lmckay@ciob.org.uk


 

    

Glasgow 
Caledonian 
University 
 

2022 - 2027 
 
 
 
 

1995 
2011 
1995 

 

2005 
2009 

 

 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying 
MSc International Project 
Management 
MSc Quantity Surveying 

Lynne McKay  
lmckay@ciob.org.uk  
01344 630841 

Greenwich,  
University of  
 

2022 - 2027 
 

2004 
2017 

 
 

2004 
 

 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management (DA) 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying 

Paige Frith 
pfrith@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630 871 

Heriot-Watt 
University 
 

2018 - 2024 
 
 

 

2004 
2006 

 
 

2005 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management (with Industrial 
Placement) 
MSc Construction Project 
Management 

Lynne McKay  
lmckay@ciob.org.uk  
01344 630841 

Hertfordshire,  
University of  

2019 - 2024 2016 
 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management 

Paige Frith 
pfrith@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630 871 

Highlands 
College 

2022 - 2027 2022 BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management 

Charlotte Lloyd 
clloyd@ciob.org.uk 
+44 (0) 1344 630821 

Huddersfield,  
University of  
 

2023 - 2028 2016 
2023 
2017 

 

2016 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Construction and 
Project Management 
MSc Advanced Project 
Management in Construction 

Kat Seymour 
cseymour@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630736 

Kingston 
University  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2022 – 2027 
2023 - 2028 

 

 
2022 - 2027 

 
 
 
 

 

2006 
1998 

 
 

 
2014 

 
 
 
 

 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying  
MSc Building Surveying 
MSc Management in Construction 
MSc Management in Construction 
(with Civil Engineering pathway) 
MSc Quantity Surveying 
MSc Structural Design and 
Construction Management (with 
Sustainability pathway) 

Lydia Bocko 
lbocko@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630 858 

 
 

mailto:lmckay@ciob.org.uk
mailto:bgrange@ciob.org.uk
mailto:lmckay@ciob.org.uk
mailto:bgrange@ciob.org.uk
mailto:clloyd@ciob.org.uk
mailto:cseymour@ciob.org.uk
mailto:lbocko@ciob.org.uk


 

    

Leeds Beckett 
University 
 

2021 - 2026 1995 
 
 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management  

Kat Seymour 
cseymour@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630736 

Leeds College of 
Building 

2022 - 2027 2022 BSc (Hons) Commercial 
Management (QS) DA 

Lauren Oldham 
loldham@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630801 

Lincoln, 
University of  

2019 - 2024 2019 
 
 

 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Construction Science 
and Management 
MSc Construction Science and 
Management 

Lauren Oldham 
loldham@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630801 

London, 
University 
College  
 

2020 - 2025 1994 
 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Project Management for 
Construction 

Paige Frith 
pfrith@ciob.org.uk  
01344 630871 

London South 
Bank University 

2022 - 2027 1992 
 
 

2022 
1992 

 

 
 

 
2022 
1992 

 

2022 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Architectural 
Technology 
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Commercial 
Management 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying  
MSc Building Surveying  
MSc Construction Project 
Management 
MSc Quantity Surveying 

Paige Frith 
pfrith@ciob.org.uk  
01344 630871 

Loughborough 
University 
 

2023 - 2028 
 
 

 
 

 

1994 
 
 

2023 
 

 
 

2012 
 
 

2020 
 

2023 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Engineering Management 
BEng(Hons) Architectural 
Engineering 
BEng(Hons) Architectural 
Engineering with Placement Year 
MSc Construction Management  
MSc Construction Project 
Management  
MSc Construction Project 
Management with BIM 
MEng(Hons) Architectural 
Engineering 
MEng(Hons) Architectural 
Engineering with Placement Year  
MSc Construction (Management) 
MSc Construction (Project 
Management) 

Sonia Short 
sshort@ciob.org.uk 
07827 817 507 

mailto:cseymour@ciob.org.uk
mailto:loldham@ciob.org.uk
mailto:loldham@ciob.org.uk
mailto:pfrith@ciob.org.uk
mailto:pfrith@ciob.org.uk
mailto:sshort@ciob.org.uk


 

    

MSc Construction (Project 
Management with BIM) 
MSc Sustainable Design and 
Construction 

Northumbria 
University 
 

2022 - 2027 2004 
2018 

 

2022 
 

2018 
 

2022 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Engineering Management 
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management 
MSc Construction Project 
Management with BIM 
MSc Construction Project 
Management with BIM with 
Advance Practice 

Diane Moore  
dmoore@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630867 

Nottingham Trent 
University 
 

2020 - 2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

2008 
1997 

 

2014 
1997 

 

2014 
 

2020 
2006 
2018 

 

 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Architectural 
Technology  
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying  
BSc(Hons) Construction 
Management   
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management  
MSc Building Surveying 
MSc Construction Management 
MSc Project Management 
(Construction) 
MSc Quantity Surveying 

Georgina Floyd 
gfloyd@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630 836 

Oxford Brookes 
University 
 

 

2021 - 2026  
 
 
 
 

 

 

1992 
2021 
1992 

 

 
 

2016 
 

2014 
 

1992 
 

2016 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management  
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management  
MSc Building Information Modelling 
and Management 
MSc Construction Project 
Management 
MSc Project Management in the 
Built Environment 
MSc Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management 

Elena Catalano 
ecatalano@ciob.org.uk 
+44 (0) 1344 630 863 

Portsmouth, 
University of  

2022 - 2027 2022 
 
 

 
 

 

Accredited Centre Status 
MSc Building Information Modelling 
(on campus/DL) 
MSc Construction Project 
Management 
MSc Project Management for 
Construction 

Charlotte Lloyd 
clloyd@ciob.org.uk 
+44 (0) 1344 630821 

 

mailto:dmoore@ciob.org.uk
mailto:gfloyd@ciob.org.uk
mailto:ecatalano@ciob.org.uk
mailto:clloyd@ciob.org.uk


 

    

Plymouth, 
University of  
 

2019 - 2024 
 
 
 

2022 - 2027 

2008 
2003 
1998 

 

2016 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying  
BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management  
BSc(Hons) Architectural 
Engineering 

Emma Streames 
estreames@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630857 
07766 651638 

Queen's 
University Belfast  
 
 

2023 - 2028 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2021 - 2026 
 

 

2012 
2017 

 

 
             

2012 

 
2021 

 

 

Accredited Centre Status  
MSc Building Information Modelling 
Project Management  
MSc Construction and Project 
Management with Industrial Internship 
MSc Construction and Project 
Management  
MSc Construction and Project 
Management HLA 
MSc Building Information Modelling 
Project Management HLA 

Julie Fitzsimmons 
jfitzsimmons@ciob.org.u
k 
01344 630729 

Reading, 
University of  
 

2020 - 2025 1997 
2007 
2013 
1997 

 

2008 
2006 

 
 

2008 
2020 

 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Construction Management 
BSc(Hons) Construction Management 
and Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying 
MSc Construction Management 
MSc Construction Management and 
International Development  
MSc Construction Cost Management 
MSc Digital Design and Construction  
MSc Project Management 

Elena Catalano 
ecatalano@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630863 

Robert Gordon 
University 
(Submitted 
renewal 
documentation) 
 

2018 - 2023 
 
 

2021 - 2026 

2013 
 
 

2021 

Accredited Centre Status  
MSc Construction Project 
Management  
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management 

Lynne McKay  
lmckay@ciob.org.uk  
01344 630841 

Salford, 
University of  
 

2020 - 2025 
2021 - 2026 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
2020 – 2025 

 
 
 
 

2004 
2021 
2004 

 

2016 
 
 
 

2007 
2016 

 

2011 
2007 

 

 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management  
BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management with Industrial 
Experience 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying with 
Industrial Experience 
MSc Construction Management 
MSc Project Management in 
Construction 

Kat Seymour 
cseymour@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630736 

mailto:estreames@ciob.org.uk
mailto:jfitzsimmons@ciob.org.uk
mailto:jfitzsimmons@ciob.org.uk
mailto:ecatalano@ciob.org.uk
mailto:lmckay@ciob.org.uk
mailto:kpercival@ciob.org.uk


 

    

2022 - 2027 2022 BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management DA 

Sheffield Hallam 
University  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2018 – 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2022 – 2027 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2023 – 2028 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2023 - 2028 

 
 
 

 
 

2004 
2018 

 
 
 

2023 
 
 

2004 
2011 

 

2004 
2011 

 
 

2013 
 

2022 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2018 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2016 
 

 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Construction Management 
Practice  
BSc(Hons) Construction Quantity 
Surveying Practice 
BSc (Hons) Professional Practice in 
Architectural Technology and Design 
Management 
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying  
BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management  
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying  
MSc Building Surveying  
MSc Construction Project 
Management 
MSc Quantity Surveying 
 
BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in 
Building Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in 
Construction Quantity Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in 
Construction Site Management 
BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in 
Quantity Surveying 
BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in 
Technology and Design Management 
 
Barrett Partnership 
CertHE Professional Practice in 
Residential Development and 
Construction 
CertHE Professional Practice in 
Residential Development and Quantity 
Surveying  
BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in 
Residential Development & 
Construction (Top-up) 
BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in 
Residential Development & Quantity 
Surveying  
 
Kier Partnerships 
CertHE Construction Management 
Practice  
CertHE Construction Quantity 
Surveying Practice  

Kat Seymour 
cseymour@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630736 

mailto:cseymour@ciob.org.uk


 

    

Solent University 2020 - 2025 2009 
 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Construction Management 

Charlotte Lloyd 
clloyd@ciob.org.uk 
+44 (0) 1344 630821 

Teesside 
University   

2022 - 2027 2022 
 

Accredited Centre Status 
BSc(Hons) Construction Management 

Kat Seymour 
cseymour@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630736 

West of England, 
University of the  
 

2022 - 2027 
 
 
 

2005 
2017 

 

 
 

 
2022 

 

2017 
 

 
 

2022 
 

2017 
 

 
 

2022 
 
 

2017 
 
 

2006 
 

2017 
 

 
 
 

2006 
 

2017 

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc (Hons) Architectural Technology 
and Design  
BSc (Hons) Architectural Technology 
and Design with Foundation Year 
BSc (Hons) Building Surveying  
BSc (Hons) Building Surveying Degree 
Apprenticeship 
BSc (Hons) Building Surveying with 
Foundation Year 
BSc (Hons) Construction Project 
Management  
BSc (Hons) Construction Project 
Management Degree Apprenticeship  
BSc (Hons) Construction Project 
Management with Foundation Year 
BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management  
BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management Degree 
Apprenticeship 
BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management with 
Foundation Year 
MSC BIM in Design, Construction and 
Operation 
MSc Construction Project 
Management 
BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management with 
Foundation Year 
MSC BIM in Design, Construction and 
Operation 
MSc Construction Project 
Management 

Natalie Breakspear 
nbreakspear@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630834 
07827 911215 

West London, 
University of  

2022 - 2027 2011 
2014 

 

 

Accredited Centre Status 
FdSc Construction Project 
Management 
BSc(Hons) Construction Project 
Management 

Paige Frith 
pfrith@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630 871 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:clloyd@ciob.org.uk
mailto:cseymour@ciob.org.uk
mailto:nbreakspear@ciob.org.uk
mailto:bgrange@ciob.org.uk


 

    

Westminster, 
University of  
 

2018 – 2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

1997 
2007 
2002 
1997 
2013 

 

2007 
 

 
          

Accredited Centre Status  
BSc(Hons) Architectural Technology  
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying  
BSc(Hons) Construction Management  
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying and 
Commercial Management  
MSc Construction Commercial 
Management  
MSc Construction Project 
Management 

Paige Frith 
pfrith@ciob.org.uk 
01344 630 871 

Wrexham 
Glyndwr 
University  

2018 - 2024 2006 
2018 

 
2012 

Accredited Centre Status 
HNC Construction Management 
HND Construction Management 
BSc(Hons) Construction Management 

Laura Clarke 
lclarke@ciob.org  
01344 630849 

 
NB. Please note that prospective members holding either an accredited Bachelor (Honours) or Master’s 
qualification have full academic exemption and once they have gained three years’ relevant work experience 
may enter CIOB membership as an applicant to progress towards Chartered Membership without the 
requirement for an Individual Assessment. Those with an accredited HNC/HND/Foundation degree have partial 
academic exemption and are only eligible for Chartered Membership once they have gained a Bachelor 
(Honours) qualification (or equivalent) as well as three years’ relevant work experience.  
Please contact the Accreditation Manager for further information – lstirling@ciob.org.uk  

mailto:bgrange@ciob.org.uk
mailto:lclarke@ciob.org
mailto:lstirling@ciob.org.uk
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